
Bacon

Sausage

Fried Egg

Breakfast

           2.75

FRUIT AND YOGHURT

Available until 11:30 am
CREATE YOUR OWN BREAKFAST

5 item        5.95
7 item         6.95
9 item         7.95

Egg - fried, poached or scrambled |
bacon | sausage - vegetarian option
available | mushrooms| baked beans |
tomatoes - plum or fresh | bubble &
squeak | hash browns | black pudding |
avocado | fried slice

All served with 1 slice or bread & butter or toast,
Maximum 2 of any of the same item

BREAKFAST SANDWICH OR ROLL

BREAKFAST BAGUETTE

             2.75
            2.50

Bacon, sausage and egg

BREAKFAST PASTRIES

Bowl of cereal OR porridge 
Yoghurt and fruit
Fruit Salad

            1.50

4.75

1.95
2.45
1.95

Sunrise Cafe
Welcome to the Sunrise Cafe

Offering affordable food in a warm environment where
everyone matter, everyone is valued and everyone is

included

All day menu
TOAST

2x Toast and butter

+ jam/marmalade

Beans on Toast - 1 slice

Beans on Toast - 2 slice

Scrambled OR fried egg 

1 Slice
2 Slices

SOUP AND SANDWICHES
Soup served with a bread roll
/ cheese scone

Sandwich - various fillings

Baguette - various fillings 
Sandwich & baguette served
with salad and crisps

CAKES
Slice of cake
Cheese scone w/ butter
Fruit scone w/ butter

w/ jam & cream
Cupcake or cookie
Muffin

1.50
0.35

2.75

3.45

2.75
3.45

3.50

4.25

4.95

2.25
1.45
1.45
1.95
1.25
1.75

ALLERGEN ADVICE & NOTICES
Gluten free options available

Food prepared in our cafe may contain MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, CELERY and NUTS.
If you have a food allergy, please tell us

All items are subject to availability



Lunch Menu
Available until 12 noon

Sunrise Cafe
Welcome to the Sunrise Cafe

Offering affordable food in a warm environment where
everyone matter, everyone is valued and everyone is

included

Drinks menu

ALLERGEN ADVICE & NOTICES
Gluten free options available

Food prepared in our cafe may contain MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, CELERY and NUTS.
If you have a food allergy, please tell us

All items are subject to availability

LUNCHES
Main lunch special         
Vegan lunch special
Pasta Special of the day
Salad special of the day

1 Course 4.95 / Smaller plates  3.95
2 Course 5.95 / Smaller Plate    4.95

5.95
5.95
5.95
2.45

Ice cream or Fruit Salad
Small pudding or yoghurt 

To include one of the following:

KIDS LUNCH 4.95

Special of the day 
pasta or 1/2 Pizza
1/2 Sandwich & crisps
1/2 Baguette

Plus one of the following:

Plus a glass of squash

HOT DRINKS
Filter coffee or pot of tea
(bottomless)

Mug of tea

Speciality tea
Americano
Espresso
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Hot Chocolate

with cream and marshmallows

Babychino
Babychoco

Extra shot of coffee or syrup

COLD DRINKS
Bottled water 
Cans
Squash

Per jug
Per glass

Apple juice 
Orange juice
Milk

2.25

1.45

2.15

2.75

2.20
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.95

2.45
2.95

0.60
0.60

0.60

0.70
1.20

2.20
0.80

1.20

1.20
0.90


