





Welcome to the Sunrise Cafe
Offering affordable food in a warm environment where
everyone matter, everyone is valued and everyone is
included

## BREAKFAST

#### Available until 11:30 am

#### **CREATE YOUR OWN BREAKFAST**

5 item 5.95 7 item 6.95 9 item 7.95

Egg - fried, poached or scrambled | bacon | sausage - vegetarian option available | mushrooms| baked beans | tomatoes - plum or fresh | bubble & squeak | hash browns | black pudding | avocado | fried slice

All served with 1 slice or bread & butter or toast, Maximum 2 of any of the same item

#### BREAKFAST SANDWICH OR ROLL

Bacon	2.75
Sausage	2.75
Fried Egg	2.50
BREAKFAST BAGUETTE	
Bacon, sausage and egg	4.75
BREAKFAST PASTRIES	1.50
FRUIT AND YOGHURT Bowl of cereal OR porridge Yoghurt and fruit Fruit Salad	1.95 2.45 1.95

## ALL DAY MENU

#### **TOAST**

2x Toast and butter + jam/marmalade	1.50 0.35
Beans on Toast - 1 slice	2.75
Beans on Toast - 2 slice	3.45
Scrambled OR fried egg	
1 Slice	2.75
2 Slices	3.45
SOUP AND SANDWICHES Soup served with a bread roll / cheese scone	3.50
Sandwich - various fillings	4.25
Baguette - various fillings  • Sandwich & baguette served with salad and crisps	4.95
CAKES Slice of cake	2.25
Cheese scone w/ butter	1.45
Fruit scone w/ butter	1.45
<ul><li>w/ jam &amp; cream</li></ul>	1.95
Cupcake or cookie	1.25

1.75

#### **ALLERGEN ADVICE & NOTICES**

Muffin

Gluten free options available Food prepared in our cafe may contain MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, CELERY and NUTS. If you have a food allergy, please tell us







Welcome to the Sunrise Cafe Offering affordable food in a warm environment where everyone matter, everyone is valued and everyone is included

# LUNCH MENU

#### Available until 12 noon

#### **LUNCHES**

2 Course 5.95 / Smaller Plate	4.95
1 Course 4.95 / Smaller plates	3.95
Salad special of the day	2.45
Pasta Special of the day	5.95
Vegan lunch special	5.95
Main lunch special	5.95

#### **KIDS LUNCH** 4.95

#### To include one of the following:

- Special of the day
- pasta or 1/2 Pizza
- 1/2 Sandwich & crisps
- 1/2 Baguette

#### Plus one of the following:

- Ice cream or Fruit Salad
- Small pudding or yoghurt

#### Plus a glass of squash

## DRINKS MENU

### **HOT DRINKS**

Filter coffee or pot of tea	2.25
(bottomless)	
Mug of tea	1.45
Speciality tea	2.15
Americano	2.75
Espresso	2.20
Flat White	2.70
Latte	2.70
Cappuccino	2.70
Mocha	2.95
Hot Chocolate	2.45
• with cream and marshmallows	2.95
Babychino	0.60
Babychoco	0.60
Extra shot of coffee or syrup	0.60
COLD DRINKS	
Rottled water	0.70

COLD DRINKS	
Bottled water	0.70
Cans	1.20
Squash	
<ul><li>Per jug</li></ul>	2.20
<ul><li>Per glass</li></ul>	0.80
Apple juice	1.20
Orange juice	1.20
Milk	0.90



Gluten free options available Food prepared in our cafe may contain MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, CELERY and NUTS. If you have a food allergy, please tell us

